Bracket Details Available at

T}.j"TournamentBowI.com‘;';')
2/5 Lakeside Scratch Eliminator

Brackets for Squad: Feb 05 @ 07:00 PM
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Bain, Tom
Beard, Alec
Bolzon, Livio
Bourassa, Jake
Boyd, Steve
Callas, Joey
Clark, Will

Craft, Jason
Dancy, Mike
Grimes, Kent
Hillary, Guy
John, John
Kailin, Ethan
Keith, Ryan
Kouvelas, Alex
Kouvelas, Stelios
Lopez, Irvin
Lundgren, Alan
Nelson, Mike
Nelson, Rich "Cuddles"

Nelson, Tim
Peterson, Terrell
Sadowski, Tommy
Tonsul, Greg

Zylius, Mike

1
212
198
153
194
170
121
247
145
156
210
253

198
233
213
223
202
190
181
202
208
200
247
174
181

2
190
241
183
197
142
149
277
246
160
218
186

0
254
213
193
231
221
183
217
222
266
197
193
167
172

3
173
180
236
190
173
168
189
214
160
226
232

0
200
211
120
170
184
191
201
245
251
234
290
178
194

4
236
212
179
217
189
185
297
232
155
214
227
0
214
181
0
202
178
173
244
229
267
225
234
197
222
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570724&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570716&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569625&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570718&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569208&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570601&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569217&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569225&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570346&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569213&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570717&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570726&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569212&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570721&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569224&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569223&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569219&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569220&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569515&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570575&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569215&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570713&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569218&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=569221&id_squad=17973
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=570720&id_squad=17973
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